

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

(1) S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 136/2015

Amarjeet Singh Rathore

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj. And Anr.

-----Respondent

Connected With

(2) S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2282/2015

Surya Prakash Upadhyay

-----Petitioner

Versus

State And Ors.

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Dishant for Mr. DS Gharsana
For Respondent(s)	:	None present

JUSTICE DINESH MEHTA

Order

07/10/2023

1. Nobody appears on behalf of the respondents.
2. List these cases on 03.11.2023, while showing name of Mr. K.K.Bissa as counsel for the respondents in the cause list.

(DINESH MEHTA),J

162-163-akansha/-